250 EXC 2000 <2000><AU><736000>

CYLINDER
33069
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 54630205044 % CYLINDER CPL.W.FLANGE 250' 1.00
3 54630030102 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,20MM'96 0.00
3 54630030104 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,40MM'98 0.00
3 54630030105 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,50MM'96 0.00
3 54630030107 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,75MM'96 0.00
4 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13 4.00
5* 0835100456 STUD DIN0835-M10X45 250 4.00
6 0770116241 O-RING 11,3 X2,4 SILICON 4.00
7 0770440030 O-RING 44,00X3,00 VITON ONLY FOR 250 1.00
12 51005074000 RETAINING PLATE 3.00
13 0912060303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30 4.00
17 54737005000 CONTROL COVER L/S 250'00 1.00




18* 54737006000 GASKET FOR CONTROL COVER L/S 1.00
19 0912050123 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12 5.00
21* 54737007000 CONTROL COVER R/S 250' 1.00
22 54737008000 GASKET FOR CONTROL COVER R/S 1.00
30 0770740021 0-RING 74,00X2,00 SILICONE 250 1.00
31 0770114020 O-RING 114,00X2,00 SILICONE 1.00
32* 54630206000 1.00
33 56530079000 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X44 WS13 6.00
34 56530080000 CU-SEAL RING 8 X 16 X 1 6.00
40 54630097000 GASKET SET CYLINDER '96-'01 1.00

* = New part




